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V-48548 Villa in Cabo Roig 425,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

111m²

230m²

4

2

No

--

--

--

--

Cabo Roig

Villa

Beautiful villa with private pool in Cabo Roig This well presented property is situated on a 230mÂ² plot in a quiet

location, only a 3 minute walk from the beautiful beach of Cala CapitÃ¡n in Cabo Roig, Orihuela Costa. The villa is

overlooking a green zone, has an area of 111mÂ² and offers 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a spacious lounge/diner,

kitchen, a/c, a sunny terrace and a private pool.


